Link Ausschreibung

https://www.auto.de; Volkswagen T6 Caravelle Highline

https://www.auto.de; T6.1 Lang 9-Sitzer Trendline EcoProfi

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https://suchen.mobil
ps://suchen.mobile, oo o Navi Kiima AHK 9 Sitzer

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https://suchen.mobil
ps://suchen.mobile, ') e iacity L ED/Standheiz/AHK

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https: hen.mobil
ps://suchen.mobile 2.0 TDI 4M Caravelle lang ACC Navi

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https: hen.mobil
ps://suchen.mobile Comfortline LR DSG NAVI KLIMA SHZ

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https: hen.mobil
psi/fsuchen. mobile Comfortline LR NAVI KLIMA SHZ AHK

Volkswagen T6 Caravelle

https: hen.mobil
psifsuchen.mobile LANG 2.0 TDI DSG / AHK / NAVI / PDC

Marke

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Bezeichnung

T6

T6

T6

T7

T6

T6

T6

T6

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Caravelle

Farbe

silber

schwarz

dunkelgriin

mojave beige

schwarz

schwarz

silber

silber

PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

150 PS

Km

46608 km

29900 km

80000 km

62910 km

58000 km

126500 km

61910 km

80418 km

Zulassung Schaltung

01.03.2019 manuell

01.02.2022 manuell

01.07.2019 manuell

01.07.2019 automatik

01.07.2018 automatik

01.11.2017 automatik

01.07.2019 automatik

01.03.2020 automatik

Preis

47.549,00 €

46.849,00 €

29.990,00 €

39.980,00 €

39.950,00 €

37.990,00 €

40.980,00 €

40.950,00 €



